
School of Veterinary Medicine 

Identified below are the dean’s office and department contacts for UC Davis OATS: 
*These staff members have received additional training on OPA policies and processes. 

Dean’s Office  
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Megan Rott   mrott@ucdavis.edu   752-1384 

Reviewer  Michaelle Gonzalez migonza@ucdavis.edu   754-9223 

Reviewer  Tania Heta   taheta@ucdavis.edu   530-219-5629 

Reviewer  Charlene Miller*  chdmiller@ucdavis.edu   752-7249 

Reviewer  RJ Taylor   arjtaylor@ucdavis.edu   752-7258 

Approver  Bruno Pypendop  bhpypendop@ucdavis.edu  752-1384 

Approver  Lisa Tell   latell@ucdavis.edu      

Anatomy, Physiology, and Cell Biology 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Ashley Carr    ashcarr@ucdavis.edu   530-750-1250   

Reviewer  Sylvia Centeno  scenteno@ucdavis.edu   752-0774 

Approver   Clare Yellowley  cyellowley@ucdavis.edu  
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Medicine and Epidemiology 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Pamela Mazanet  pmazanet@ucdavis.edu   752-7818  

Reviewer  Jeanie Vukas  jvukas@ucdavis.edu   752-3083 

Approver   John Angelos  jaangelos@ucdavis.edu  

Molecular Biosciences 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Ashley Carr    ashcarr@ucdavis.edu   530-750-1250   

Reviewer  Sylvia Centeno  scenteno@ucdavis.edu   752-0774 

Approver   Pamela Lein   pjlein@ucdavis.edu   

Pathology, Microbiology, and Immunology 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Dyana Greene  dgreene@ucdavis.edu   752-9351 

Reviewer  Liz Lange   lizlange@ucdavis.edu   752-2015 

Approver   Patricia Pesavento  papesavento@ucdavis.edu  

Population Health and Reproduction 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Dyana Greene  dgreene@ucdavis.edu   752-9351 

Reviewer  Liz Lange   lizlange@ucdavis.edu   752-2015 

Approver   Bart Weimer  bcweimer@ucdavis.edu   
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Surgical and Radiological Sciences 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Gail Johnson  gdjohnson@ucdavis.edu   754-8357 

Reviewer  Denise Pennington  mdpennington@ucdavis.edu  752-9774 

Reviewer  Yevgeniy Gnedash  yggnedash@ucdavis.edu  

Approver  Denis Marcellin-Little djmarcel@ucdavis.edu  

Alt Approver  Mary Vaughan  mevaughan@ucdavis.edu  

CA Animal Health and Food Safety Laboratory 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Jackie Jaskowiak  jjaskowiak@ucdavis.edu    

Approver (Interim) Ashley Hill   aehill@ucdavis.edu  

Genetics Lab 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Christina Grant  cmgrant@ucdavis.edu   752-3180 

Approver   Rebecca Bellone  rbellone@ucdavis.edu   

One Health Institute 
Role   Name    Email Address    Phone 

Reviewer  Cindy Sengnalivong cinseng@ucdavis.edu   752-3854 

Approver   Michael Ziccardi  mhziccardi@ucdavis.edu   
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